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Bredndny értesitSje,

4 gg I!.o,'
Téve 11450 m, EllonSrz8 pontok szdma? 11
Beyénds

1,/ Okos Ernd Bari Spartgcus 90,425 1I,
2./ Faledi Lészlé - MBAPC 94,17 I1,
3./ Honfi GAbor BSE 97,54 Ae
4./ Homoki Géza BSE - loveoh 1.
5¢/ Farkas Ferenc Bervai Vasas 101,13 11,
6./ Horvéth Tibor BHSE loke05 11,
7./ Kerényi J4zsef DVIK 105,54 11,
go/ VSIE}'” Lajos HEKAFC 166.27 9

o/ Jubfisz Lészlé DVTK 106,55 II,
100/ JQMSZ Andréds MEAFC 110‘09 IZ.
11./ Bokros Gyirgy DVTK 114,22 11,
12,/ Kias Béla DYTR 114,36 Iz,
13./ Uurtel Zoltdn BH3E 116,19 Ae
14¢/ Kovdcs Andrds BHSE 128,10 111,
154/ Farkas Tamis MEAFC 128415 IIl.
16+/ Paulik Istvin SMAFC 129429 11X,
17./ T8xrok Istvén BEAC 132.% IIl.
18./ Kdpf Jend SNAPFC 134.50 I1I.
19./ Kovfics Attila DEAC 135,41 111,
20./ Zmigmond Tibor DVPX 140,17 Ve
2l./ Simon Istwin GYESE 140,51 IV,
22,/ Dr. Dondny Mihdly MEAFC 145".‘3 IV,
23/ T6%h Séndor Egri Spart. 147,53 Iv,
24,/ X§cdS Mihdly OXSE 161,22 IV,
25./ LadSczki Attila DRAC 162405 IV,
264/ Stremszki Ferenc DVTX 180,04 IV,
27./ Rurai Gddor MEAFC 183,47 v,
28./ K8rdd Jénos OX3R 164415 Iv.
29./ Kiss Géaa SMAFC 188,54 v,
30./ Samu Iastvén VAP ‘ )| 178'06 I¥,
31./ Szarka 3éndor SBIC 4 190,28 v,
33,/ Beviez Lészls SBTC - o
34./ PAbi4n Gyula SBTC - -
35./ Molndr Lajos TIRESZ ot -
Caapat

1./ BSE Honfi - Homok{ 197,58

2./ MEAFC I, Poledi - Vlgyes 2004

3./ DVIX 1. dubdsg - Kerényi 212,499

4./ BHSE Horvith « Ertel 220,24

Se/ DVIK II. Bekros - Kias 228,58

60/ Egri Spart, Okos - T6th 238.18

7./ MEAPC 11: Jubsx ~  Parkas 238,24

8./ SMAFC Paulik - Kbépf 264,19

9./ DEAC Tordk = EKovécs 268,25
lo./ DVIK III. Zaigmond = Stransaki 320,22
11./ M2AFC I11I., Dr.Dorme = Murai 329430
12,/ OKSE Kérds -  Kérd§ 345,37



810, 11.00
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Tdv: 6790 m. KllenSra8 pontok szémat 8.

Bgyénd:

1,/ Zagyva Magdolna

2./ Farkas Anna

3./ Eiss Ersshbet
4./ Kalé§ Annamiria

S«/ Varré Anna

6./ Sgahé Anna

7./ Varga Liszlénéd

8./ Pautaki Zsizsanna
9./ Maznek Agnes
100/ Radics ndiké
12,/ MolnAr Lajosné
13./ Bémeth fva
d%¢/ Kovécs Annamfria
15-/ Tanfsi RBére
16./ Balogh Irén
17./ 5th Ilona

18./ HtMly Joldn
19,/ Bakos Agnes

Ggapat:

1./ BSB
2./ TKX
3./ LV
he/ SMAFC
5./ TITASZ
6./ SBYC
7./ DVIX

! l z; ;;-gg

BSE
BSE
13Vt
PVIK
TKY
SMAPC
X1
TKI
GYSSE
IJVT

Molndr
Kovics
Kalé

AV LT

Tév: 6930 m. EllenSra$ pontok sxdmas 8.

Eexénls
1./ Bokros Igtvén
2./ Pelyhpvﬂnu,
3o/ Addm Andris
&;/ Balfzas Oszkér
5S¢/ ROl1S Istvédn
Ge/ Ssabé Lészlé
?o/ Farkas Brnd
8./ Rassai L4sslé
9.,/ Dombrédl Zmsolt
lo./ ifj.Bokros GySrgy
11l./ Csurpek Jénos
12./ Caizmadia Lajos
130/ M ‘éﬂﬁﬁf
14,/ Prising Léssls
15./ Juhfszs Ferenc
160/ G4l Inre
17/ Shrviri Xilmén
18./ Czudar L4s31é
20,/ Rovéca Lé&xzls

DVPK
DEAC
v
GYESR
DEAC
DEAC
Barvai V,
DRAC
DEAC
DVTK
DEAC
OKSE
. Igve
vy
GYRSE
GYESR
BBAC
- GYRSE
SETC
= SBTC

N AN (D &

60,435

68,56
69433
79.33

85.09

88.05
119,28
126431
135,48
160,45
165,50
165,15
124,36
137025

*

157,48

Ao
A
Ae
As

A of o o o o o o o oo o o o F



Saspat:

1./ DRAC I.
2./ DEAC II,
3./ DVEK
‘o/ DBAC IX1.
5¢/ IJVF -
6/ GYESE X,
70/,3?833 II.

-w3e

Pelyhe = Hollé

Szabé « EKagsai
Bokros « Bokros
Dombrédi « Csurpek
Addn - BAgL

Baldzs = Juhdsz
G4l « Czudar

Tév: 5560 m. Elleadrs$ pontok éﬂmg 6e

9./ Bemonnay Zeltdn
lo./ Balogh Gysrgy
11./ Bagy Istwin
12./ Jeschets Lés2lé
13./ Majores Istvin
14./ Okos Gylrgy
15./ Mészéros Gyula
16,/ Torsa J4nos

lo/ . Spm. 1.
2./ 8?3: Kohfiax
3./ DVIX

&,/ GYBSE

5./ OKSE -

6./ Rgri Spm 11,
. ?o/ BESE

Rgri Spart.
OXSR

Jisanpéti Gimn,
PVIX

OE3E

GYRSE

VYK

GYESE

Bgri Spart.
GYESE
OKSE
Bgri .
OE3%

Bgrd Spart.

BHSE : 1
BA3E , 2

Veres
Hasura
Hajdusi
Hormann

Nagy
Jescheta
Mégudros

Geld

LI | jl EEE B

Torma

VERSENYBIRGSAG!

Majoros
Okosn

Homonnay
Hodossy

Je

145'03
168, 57
187,06

255,16

2346

194409

22,2

"‘2127
57426

70422
74,26
7721
78,58

81,33
85,17
87,32
lol » %
132,19
132,55
1@4}19
128,10

124400
13,52
149,20
156452
219,51
234,49
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